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SOUTHPORT CYCLING CLUB

NAME

P. Warburton
C. Hamal
A. Baines
D. Bolton

J.

J.

ZZEOE>P VAT

Longworth
. Leonard
Holmes
Bolton
Murphy
Nowland
Dixon
Burns

. McGirillen
. Wallis
Wilson

D. Warren
A. Williams
D. Moss (W)
P. Downs

D. Edge

V. Townshend (W)

Hurst

S. Salmon

E. Wilson

M. Lloyd

N. Rushton (W)
M. Ainsworth
M. Hart

S
G
G

. Thomas
. Wilson
. Allton

RESULT
25 Jun 15

COURSE D10/18 (Short Course 9.7 Miles)

Phoenix CC
H Middleton
THR Racing
Chorley CC
Bury Clarion
Southport CC
BottCT

H Middleton
Chorley A+T
Ribble Valley
Team Wallis
H Middleton
Lancs RC
Team Wallis
Cleveleys RC
Ribble Valley
Bury Clarion
Chorley CC
Chorley A+T
Cleveleys RC
Tri Preston

Ribble Valley Tri
Central Lancs RC

Team Wallis
Southport CC
Chorley CC
Chorley CC
Unattached
Chorley A+T
Team Wallis
Chorley CC

TIME

21:23
22:01
22:06
22:09
22:11
22:14
22:34
22:38
23:02
23:08
23:11
23:16
23:19
23:22
23:37
23:37
23:42
24:17
24:18
24:23
24:28
24:57
25:02
25:14
25:15
25:20
25:21
25:35
26:12
26:16
26:36

Marshals

A. Findley
K. Davies
D. Ritchie
A. Stark
B. Lloyd
|. Bailey



